42
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55

56

57
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Sub Section
-l

1

“dust

fog

(types of fog)

ice
storm
wind
SKY
cloud

(Types of clouds)

Hightning

moon
1. crescent moon

2. full moon

3. new moon ]

planet

(names of planets). -
rain

star

(name of different stars)
sky

sun

sunshine/iight

thunder”
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